Alle Preise exkl. MwSt und Lieferung / Tutti i prezzi escl. IVA e spedizione / Tous les prix excl. TVA et livraison
11
/2
0
14
 ©
 V
IN

 v
o
rb
e
h
a
lt
e
n
 Seite/pagina/page   8/10
SIGN & DISPLAY SYSTEMS
product product       insert size    external size    DIN    most  price CHF
 code (H x W)  in mm  (H x W)  in mm format  popular   per piece
IF-150150-W 551478 150 x  150       19.70
IF-150300-W 551479 150  x 300       22.80
IF-150600-W 551480 150  x  600       27.90
IF-297210-W 551481 297  x  210     A4   23.80
IF-297420-W 551482 297  x  420     A3   27.50
IF-150150-S 551484 150  x 150       52.30
IF-150300-S 551485 150  x  300       58.50
IF-150600-S 551486 150  x  600       69.50
APC4001 551487 Suspension clip conical  per set = 2 pcs    13.80
APC4003 551488 Suspension clip economical   per set = 2 pcs    10.50
IF-150150-P 551490 150  x  150       54.70
IF-150300-P 551491 150  x  300       61.20
FIX READY MADE
w
al
l m

o
rb
e
h
a
lt
e
n
 Seite/pagina/page    9/10
SIGN & DISPLAY SYSTEMS
I-SIGN – SIGN AND DISPLAY SYSTEMS
product product       insert size    external size    DIN    most  price CHF
 code (H x W)  in mm  (H x W)  in mm format  popular   per piece
I-052148-W 551448    52 x  148,5   57.5 x 152  X  19.50
I-105107-W 551449 105 x  107 110.5 x 110.5    20.50
I-105148-W 551450  105  x  148,5  110.5 x 152 A6 X  21.00
I-105148-WS  551451 105  x  148,5  110.5 x 152 A6   41.50
I-148150-W 551452 148,5  x  150,5 154 x 154  X  24.50
I-210148-W 551453 210  x  148,5  215.5 x 152 A5 X  28.50
I-210212-W 551454 210  x  212  215.5 x 215.5    33.10
I-210297-W 551455 210  x  297   215.5 x 300.5 A4 L X  38.30
I-297210-W 551456 297  x  210   302.5 x 213.5 A4 P X  38.10
I-297299-W 551457 297  x  299 302.5 x 302.5    45.20
I-420297-W 551458 420  x  297   425.5 x 300.5 A3 P   54.80
I-594420-W 551459 594  x  420   597.5 x 423.5 A2   108.80
I-841594-W 551460 841  x  594   844.5 x 597.5 A1   164.50
I-148297-S 551461 148,5  x  297 152 x 302.5  X  103.30
I-148420-S 551462 148,5  x  420 152 x 425.5    114.00
I-148600-S 551463 148,5  x  600 152 x 605.5  X  128.00
I-148840-S 551464 148,5 x   840 152 x 845.5    147.00
I-210297-S 551465 210  x  297 213.5 x 302.5 A4 L   112.00
I-210420-S 551466 210  x  420 213.5 x 425.5    125.20
I-210600-S 551467 210 x   600 213.5 x 605.5    143.60
I-210840-S 551468 210  x  840 213.5 x 845.5    168.00
I-150148-P 551469 150,5  x  148,5 154 x 154  X  64.50
I-212210-P 551470 212  x  210 215.5 x 215.5    75.70
I-210297-P 551471 210  x  297 213.5 x 302.5 A4 L   84.70
I-297210-P 551472 297  x  210 300.5 x 215.5 A4 P   84.70
I-052148-T  551473 52  x  148,5 057.5 x 152    31.90
Flag2000 551474 Flag profile (silver anodised)      5 m        163.50
I-Bracket 551475 Flag mountin bracket (silver grey)    10 pcs    3.40 / pc
I-Flag 551476 Flag Sign Incl. I-bracket 150 x 161 mm    11.90 / pc